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2024 Early Bird Tournament  Regular Format Baker Format Behind
Boys Place Team TOTAL R1 R2 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 8th

1 LK 3633 873 943 136 148 165 173 181 226 175 192 204 217
2 PR 3477 949 830 140 153 153 155 217 158 172 188 152 210
3 MK 3460 892 806 156 147 150 205 157 223 167 247 158 152
4 JK 3369 837 915 183 184 186 175 132 175 141 151 147 143
5 TR 3295 842 829 120 139 203 169 177 138 146 160 162 210
6 GR 3295 755 947 125 138 174 180 162 157 173 177 148 159
7 NC 3260 880 829 134 179 126 145 153 123 174 245 137 135
8 GO 3224 818 816 134 188 146 135 226 184 162 115 158 142
9 EC 3224 806 770 172 205 190 147 158 163 162 141 139 171 0
10 MS 3212 798 798 157 192 150 173 135 158 148 187 156 160 12
11 LC 3081 749 779 160 160 177 127 128 185 152 172 135 157 143
12 LV 3044 830 772 145 159 101 137 155 155 133 139 162 156 180
13 PR2 3024 706 742 144 171 173 158 142 126 178 212 128 144 200
14 MR 2699 657 691 166 146 143 133 94 139 120 137 135 138 513
15 CC 2671 687 690 120 163 111 108 159 154 120 113 131 115 410
16 AL 2275 553 525 98 118 105 110 121 134 126 109 155 121 769
. 0 0 947 3024

18 0 0 829 2699
Ind. Rank First Name Last Name Series School High Regular 949

1st HENDRICK LIVENGOOD 448 North Canton High Total 3633
2nd DYLAN LINT 445 East Canton High Baker 226
3rd BRAXTON BURNS 437 GlenOak
4th ALEX LOVAS 431 Jackson
5th GAVIN HENTZELL 412 Perry
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Register  
Boys Team # School Lane # First Name Last Name Game #1 Game #2 Series School TOTAL Ind Gm1 Ind Gm2 Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Baker 7 Baker 8 Baker 9 Baker 10

1 1 Alliance EVAN BELL-VAUGHN 66 66 0
2 1 Alliance CORRIE BEZON 121 119 240 0
3 1 Alliance JAMES HILL 82 82 0
4 1 Alliance JACOB JOSEPH 0 0
5 1 Alliance GAVIN LIPELY 89 86 175 0
6 1 Alliance TRENTON SALTER 94 94 0
7 1 Alliance NATE SHORT 155 144 299 0
8 1 Alliance JACOB SMITH 122 122 0
9 1 Alliance 0 0

10 1 Alliance 0 0
11 1 Alliance 0 0
12 1 Alliance 0 AL 2275 553 525 98 118 105 110 121 134 126 109 155 121
13 2 GlenOak ANTHONY VACCANTI 186 137 323 0
14 2 GlenOak BRAXTON BURNS 258 179 437 0
15 2 GlenOak DYLAN PETRICK 138 156 294 0
16 2 GlenOak ETHAN GLENN 143 149 292 0
17 2 GlenOak MERRICK MUNANE 93 93 0
18 2 GlenOak OWEN FERRERI 195 195 0
19 2 GlenOak 0 0
20 2 GlenOak 0 0
21 2 GlenOak 0 0
22 2 GlenOak 0 0
23 2 GlenOak 0 0
24 2 GlenOak 0 GO 3224 818 816 134 188 146 135 226 184 162 115 158 142
25 3 Green ANTHONY BORDONARO 172 183 355 0
26 3 Green LOGAN KOSMOS 166 214 380 0
27 3 Green JASON BIDINGER 124 206 330 0
28 3 Green ROBERT BOLEY 180 180 0
29 3 Green ROBERT BROOKS 176 164 340 0
30 3 Green NATE KOZLOWSKI 117 117 0
31 3 Green JOE FAZEK 0 0
32 3 Green 0 0
33 3 Green 0 0
34 3 Green 0 0
35 3 Green 0 0
36 3 Green 0 GR 3295 755 947 125 138 174 180 162 157 173 177 148 159
37 4 Jackson JASPER DINGLER 154 187 341 0
38 4 Jackson ALEX LOVAS 212 219 431 0
39 4 Jackson CALEB RUSSELL 162 162 0
40 4 Jackson NICK LANGTON 202 157 359 0
41 4 Jackson JACKSON LANGTON 134 134 0
42 4 Jackson DOMINIC SHERIDAN 135 135 0
43 4 Jackson CARTER ROHR 0 0
44 4 Jackson CAANAN OBERHAUSER 190 190 0
45 4 Jackson 0 0
46 4 Jackson 0 0
47 4 Jackson 0 0
48 4 Jackson 0 JK 3369 837 915 183 184 186 175 132 175 141 151 147 143
49 5 Lake ZAC ABBOTT 192 203 395 0
50 5 Lake BRADY TOMPOT 162 221 383 0
51 5 Lake LOGAN HAMRICK 181 206 387 0
52 5 Lake JOSH TRENT 0 0
53 5 Lake ANDREW VENUS 175 166 341 0
54 5 Lake BEN VENUS 163 147 310 0
55 5 Lake NATHAN PARKER 0 0
56 5 Lake BOBBY HADDOCK 0 0
57 5 Lake 0 0
58 5 Lake 0 0
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Register  
Boys Team # School Lane # First Name Last Name Game #1 Game #2 Series School TOTAL Ind Gm1 Ind Gm2 Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Baker 7 Baker 8 Baker 9 Baker 10
59 5 Lake 0 0
60 5 Lake 0 LK 3633 873 943 136 148 165 173 181 226 175 192 204 217
61 6 Lake Center ZEKE CONLEY 175 150 325 0
62 6 Lake Center TRISTAN ROBERTS 213 152 365 0 *
63 6 Lake Center TOBY BURNER 158 172 330 0
64 6 Lake Center AARON GRIFFITH 93 176 269 0
65 6 Lake Center JOHN WADLE 129 129 0
66 6 Lake Center ISSACH MOEYNSKI 0 0
67 6 Lake Center WILL LINDSTROM 110 110 0
68 6 Lake Center 0 0
69 6 Lake Center 0 0
70 6 Lake Center 0 0
71 6 Lake Center 0 0
72 6 Lake Center 0 LC 3081 749 779 160 160 177 127 128 185 152 172 135 157
73 7 Louisville DAVID HUFF 168 159 327 0
74 7 Louisville TREVOR GLASER 143 146 289 0
75 7 Louisville LANDON GEISEY 148 184 332 0
76 7 Louisville JON HORN 0 0
77 7 Louisville ZACHARY GROSENBAUGH 163 139 302 0
78 7 Louisville OWEN EMERICK 208 144 352 0
79 7 Louisville DOMINICK PALMER 0 0
80 7 Louisville LIAM SCOTT 0 0
81 7 Louisville 0 0
82 7 Louisville 0 0
83 7 Louisville 0 0
84 7 Louisville 0 LV 3044 830 772 145 159 101 137 155 155 133 139 162 156
85 8 Marlington ANDREW THOMAS 165 172 337 0
86 8 Marlington ISSAC McINTYRE 131 138 269 0
87 8 Marlington HUNTER POWERS 92 92 0
88 8 Marlington COLTON LANE 155 142 297 0
89 8 Marlington OWEN WRIGHT 114 114 0
90 8 Marlington CONNER WINES 110 110 0
91 8 Marlington MICHAEL FOSS 129 129 0
92 8 Marlington 0 0
93 8 Marlington 0 0
94 8 Marlington 0 0
95 8 Marlington 0 0
96 8 Marlington 0 MR 2699 657 691 166 146 143 133 94 139 120 137 135 138
97 9 Massillon FRANK BAUER 177 148 325 0
98 9 Massillon NICHOLAS FROMHOLTZ 151 162 313 0
99 9 Massillon VINCENT GESSLING 139 139 0
100 9 Massillon KAYDEN KOHL 171 134 305 0
101 9 Massillon MARK LOUK 174 215 389 0
102 9 Massillon PATEL PUNIT 125 125 0
103 9 Massillon RAYMOND WERSTLER 0 0
104 9 Massillon 0 0
105 9 Massillon 0 0
106 9 Massillon 0 0
107 9 Massillon 0 0
108 9 Massillon 0 MS 3212 798 798 157 192 150 173 135 158 148 187 156 160
109 10 McKinley ALEX BARTH 127 127 0
110 10 McKinley AVONTAE CAVETT 153 153 0
111 10 McKinley NICKOLAS HALM 157 157 0
112 10 McKinley JACOB KING 203 129 332 0
113 10 McKinley RAYMOND OSBORNE 161 161 0
114 10 McKinley JAMES TUCKER 202 193 395 0
115 10 McKinley JONATHAN WAGGONER 203 170 373 0
116 10 McKinley 0 0
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Register  
Boys Team # School Lane # First Name Last Name Game #1 Game #2 Series School TOTAL Ind Gm1 Ind Gm2 Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Baker 7 Baker 8 Baker 9 Baker 10
117 10 McKinley 0 0
118 10 McKinley 0 0
119 10 McKinley 0 0
120 10 McKinley 0 MK 3460 892 806 156 147 150 205 157 223 167 247 158 152
121 11 North Canton COLE HAPSTAK 165 163 328 0
122 11 North Canton HENDRICK LIVENGOOD 266 182 448 0
123 11 North Canton AIDEN CHETTO 142 188 330 0
124 11 North Canton DAMIEN WILSON 164 157 321 0
125 11 North Canton TRISTEN SHUNDRY 139 139 0
126 11 North Canton BRADY LEISURE 143 143 0
127 11 North Canton CHRIS ADAMS 0 0
128 11 North Canton 0 0
129 11 North Canton 0 0
130 11 North Canton 0 0
131 11 North Canton 0 0
132 11 North Canton 0 NC 3260 880 829 134 179 126 145 153 123 174 245 137 135
133 12 Perry CARSON PRESUTTI 180 141 321 0
134 12 Perry GAVIN HENTZELL 247 165 412 0
135 12 Perry BRANDON SANKO 161 188 349 0
136 12 Perry DYLON PARSONS 205 198 403 0
137 12 Perry ELI NAVE 156 138 294 0
138 12 Perry RYLAND SATTERFIELD 0 0
139 12 Perry AUSTIN SWINEHART 0 0
140 12 Perry 0 0
141 12 Perry 0 0
142 12 Perry 0 0
143 12 Perry 0 0
144 12 Perry 0 PR 3477 949 830 140 153 153 155 217 158 172 188 152 210
169 13 Triway LUKE CAREY 0 0
170 13 Triway JONATHON EIKLEBERRY 179 144 323 0
171 13 Triway MAXTON FIESLER 179 199 378 0
172 13 Triway ZACH GEORGE 157 157 0
173 13 Triway ANDREW LILLEY 185 185 0
174 13 Triway DAVIN MERKLE 169 134 303 0
175 13 Triway BALIN FINLEY 158 167 325 0
176 13 Triway 0 0
177 13 Triway 0 0
178 13 Triway 0 0
179 13 Triway 0 0
180 13 Triway 0 TR 3295 842 829 120 139 203 169 177 138 146 160 162 210
181 14 East Canton TIM BUEHLER 179 111 290 0
182 14 East Canton BRAYLEN JUTE 165 167 332 0
183 14 East Canton HUNTER SPENCER 130 113 243 0
184 14 East Canton KENNY FORD 132 132 0
185 14 East Canton DYLAN LINT 200 245 445 0
186 14 East Canton CHARLIE BAYER 134 134 0
187 14 East Canton 0 0
188 14 East Canton 0 0
189 14 East Canton 0 0
190 14 East Canton 0 0
191 14 East Canton 0 0
192 14 East Canton 0 EC 3224 806 770 172 205 190 147 158 163 162 141 139 171
193 15 Central LOGAN GAWLAK 162 162 324 0
194 15 Central BRAYLAN GAWLAK 148 154 302 0
195 15 Central NATE ANDERSON 131 115 246 0
196 15 Central VITO MARINO 115 115 0
197 15 Central KAYDAN MITAN 129 129 0
198 15 Central RHYS KNIGHT 131 131 0
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Register  
Boys Team # School Lane # First Name Last Name Game #1 Game #2 Series School TOTAL Ind Gm1 Ind Gm2 Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Baker 7 Baker 8 Baker 9 Baker 10
199 15 Central DYLAN BOURQUIN 130 130 0
200 15 Central 0 0
201 15 Central 0 0
202 15 Central 0 0
203 15 Central 0 0
204 15 Central 0 CC 2671 687 690 120 163 111 108 159 154 120 113 131 115
205 16 Perry 2 AIDEN HENTZELL 179 165 344 0
206 16 Perry 2 CALEB SCHALL 118 153 271 0
207 16 Perry 2 PAUL SANKO IV 119 119 0
208 16 Perry 2 HAYDEN LAMBES 160 160 320 0
209 16 Perry 2 J.T. WARTH 130 148 278 0
210 16 Perry 2 CARTER McKAY 0 0
211 16 Perry 2 KENNY CHANEY 116 116 0
212 16 Perry 2 0 0
213 16 Perry 2 0 0
214 16 Perry 2 0 0
215 16 Perry 2 0 0
216 16 Perry 2 0 PR2 3024 706 742 144 171 173 158 142 126 178 212 128 144
193 17 EMPTY 0 0
194 17 EMPTY 0 0
195 17 EMPTY 0 0
196 17 EMPTY 0 0
197 17 EMPTY 0 0
198 17 EMPTY 0 0
199 17 EMPTY 0 0
200 17 EMPTY 0 0
201 17 EMPTY 0 0
202 17 EMPTY 0 0
203 17 EMPTY 0 0
204 17 EMPTY 0 0 0 0
205 18 EMPTY 0 0
206 18 EMPTY 0 0
207 18 EMPTY 0 0
208 18 EMPTY 0 0
209 18 EMPTY 0 0
210 18 EMPTY 0 0
211 18 EMPTY 0 0
212 18 EMPTY 0 0
213 18 EMPTY 0 0
214 18 EMPTY 0 0
215 18 EMPTY 0 0
216 18 EMPTY 0 0 0 0
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Rank First Name Last Name GM1 GM2 Series School
1 HENDRICK LIVENGOOD 266 182 448 North Canton
2 DYLAN LINT 200 245 445 East Canton
3 BRAXTON BURNS 258 179 437 GlenOak
4 ALEX LOVAS 212 219 431 Jackson
5 GAVIN HENTZELL 247 165 412 Perry
6 DYLON PARSONS 205 198 403 Perry
7 JAMES TUCKER 202 193 395 McKinley
8 ZAC ABBOTT 192 203 395 Lake
9 MARK LOUK 174 215 389 Massillon

10 LOGAN HAMRICK 181 206 387 Lake
11 BRADY TOMPOT 162 221 383 Lake
12 MAXTON FIESLER 179 199 378 Triway
13 TRISTAN ROBERTS 213 152 365 Lake Center
14 NICK LANGTON 202 157 359 Jackson
15 BRANDON SANKO 161 188 349 Perry
16 AIDEN HENTZELL 179 165 344 Perry 2
17 ANDREW VENUS 175 166 341 Lake
18 JASPER DINGLER 154 187 341 Jackson
19 ANDREW THOMAS 165 172 337 Marlington
20 JACOB KING 203 129 332 McKinley
21 BRAYLEN JUTE 165 167 332 East Canton
22 LANDON GEISEY 148 184 332 Louisville
23 TOBY BURNER 158 172 330 Lake Center
24 AIDEN CHETTO 142 188 330 North Canton
25 COLE HAPSTAK 165 163 328 North Canton
26 DAVID HUFF 168 159 327 Louisville
27 FRANK BAUER 177 148 325 Massillon
28 ANTHONY VACCANTI 186 137 323 GlenOak
29 JONATHON EIKLEBERRY 179 144 323 Triway
30 CARSON PRESUTTI 180 141 321 Perry
31 DAMIEN WILSON 164 157 321 North Canton
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Rank First Name Last Name GM1 GM2 Series School
32 HAYDEN LAMBES 160 160 320 Perry 2
33 NICHOLAS FROMHOLTZ 151 162 313 Massillon
34 BEN VENUS 163 147 310 Lake
35 KAYDEN KOHL 171 134 305 Massillon
36 DAVIN MERKLE 169 134 303 Triway
37 ZACHARY GROSENBAUGH 163 139 302 Louisville
38 COLTON LANE 155 142 297 Marlington
39 ELI NAVE 156 138 294 Perry
40 DYLAN PETRICK 138 156 294 GlenOak
41 ETHAN GLENN 143 149 292 GlenOak
42 TIM BUEHLER 179 111 290 East Canton
43 TREVOR GLASER 143 146 289 Louisville
44 J.T. WARTH 130 148 278 Perry 2
45 CALEB SCHALL 118 153 271 Perry 2
46 ISSAC McINTYRE 131 138 269 Marlington
47 AARON GRIFFITH 93 176 269 Lake Center
48 HUNTER SPENCER 130 113 243 East Canton
49 CORRIE BEZON 121 119 240 Alliance
50 ANDREW LILLEY 185 185 Triway
51 GAVIN LIPELY 89 86 175 Alliance
52 CALEB RUSSELL 162 162 Jackson
53 RAYMOND OSBORNE 161 161 McKinley
54 NICKOLAS HALM 157 157 McKinley
55 ZACH GEORGE 157 157 Triway
56 AVONTAE CAVETT 153 153 McKinley
57 BRADY LEISURE 143 143 North Canton
58 BRADY LEISURE 143 143 North Canton
59 TRISTEN SHUNDRY 139 139 North Canton
60 DOMINIC SHERIDAN 135 135 Jackson
61 JACKSON LANGTON 134 134 Jackson
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Rank First Name Last Name GM1 GM2 Series School
62 CHARLIE BAYER 134 134 East Canton
63 KENNY FORD 132 132 East Canton
64 JOHN WADLE 129 129 Lake Center
65 ALEX BARTH 127 127 McKinley
66 PATEL PUNIT 125 125 Massillon
67 PAUL SANKO IV 119 119 Perry 2
68 OWEN WRIGHT 114 114 Marlington
69 MERRICK MUNANE 93 93 GlenOak
70 HUNTER POWERS 92 92 Marlington
71 JAMES HILL 82 82 Alliance
72 EVAN BELL-VAUGHN 66 66 Alliance
73 CHRIS ADAMS 0 North Canton
74 JOSH TRENT 0 Lake Choose the "sort Sheet Z-A" tab
75 JON HORN 0 Louisville
76 JACOB JOSEPH 0 Alliance
77 LUKE CAREY 0 Triway
78 ISSACH MOEYNSKI 0 Lake Center
79 0 EMPTY
80 0 EMPTY
81 0 EMPTY
82 0 EMPTY
83 0 EMPTY
84 0 EMPTY
85 0 EMPTY
86 0 EMPTY
87 0 EMPTY
88 0 EMPTY
89 0 EMPTY
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Bowl Bowl BOWL BOWL BOWL BOWL BOWL
1 Game 1 Game 2 Games 2 Games 2 Games 2 Games 2 Games

Team START Lane # Lane # Lane # Lane # Lane # Lane # Lane # Team 
Name LANE Game 1 Game 2 Block 1 Block 2 Block 3 Block 4 Block 5 Name Boys Final

19 BREAKDOWN Lane Lane Lane
20 LANES

JK 21 21 35 33 31 29 27 25 JK
NC 22 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 NC CHAMPIONSHIP 15
GR 23 23 21 35 33 31 29 27 GR 1 14 MATCH 16
AL 24 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 AL 8 13
LV 25 25 23 21 35 33 31 29 LV 1 or 8 12
LC 26 26 28 30 32 34 36 22 LC 5 or 4 11
LK 27 27 25 23 21 35 33 31 LK 5 10
EC 28 28 30 32 34 36 22 24 EC 4 9
MS 29 29 27 25 23 21 35 33 MS
MK 30 30 32 34 36 22 24 26 MK
GO 31 31 29 27 25 23 21 35 GO 3 6
PR 32 32 34 36 22 24 26 28 PR 6 5
TR 33 33 31 29 27 25 23 21 TR 3 or 4 6
MR 34 34 36 22 24 26 28 30 MR 7 or 2 5
CC 35 35 33 31 29 27 25 23 CC 7 2

PR2 36 36 22 24 26 28 30 32 PR2 2 1


